
Directorate General Defence Purchase
ItIinistry of Defence

New Airport Road. Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215
Web: www.dgdp.gov.bd

E-t\4ail : info@dgdp. gov. bd

TENDER NOTICE

1. Sealed tenders in Foreign Currency are invited from bonafide [Vanufacturers/Dealers
/Suppliers (Enlisted Firms in Directorate General Defence purchase) for supply of the following items
for Bangladesh Air Force.

Ser
No Name of ltems & Qty Date of Selling

From - To
Date of

Opening Gurrency Tender No
Cost of
I/T TK

a.
Procurement of spares of FM-90
SHORAD Sys of 301 & 305 SAMU,
BAF, Qty-39 Line ltems.

26-09-2024
to

06-11-2024
07-11-2024 Foreign

275.07.065.24
dt24.09.24

5,000.00b.
Procurement of avionics spares for
AN-32 aircraft, Qty-12 Line ltems.

275.07.067.24
d|24.09.24

c.
Procurement of avionics spares for
Mi-Series Helicopter, Qty-38 Line
Items

275.07.069.24
dt24.09.24

2. Tender schedule w th detailed specifications/conditions will be available on payment in
respective value (Non-refundable) on any working day between 0800 hrs to 1300 hrs. The tender will
be opened on the specified date at J 000 hfs n presence of the bidders (if p

Dated: 2( S"ptember 2024 Squadron Leader
For Director General


